September 2015

Name

Acevedo, Edward J.
Augustyn, Debra S.
Baker, Tammy L .
Burke, Catherine M.
Centeno, Jose A.
Clark, Andre O.
Fassl, John M.
Gosa, Il, Edgar L.
Hinton, Jesse
Johnson, Ramel K.
Johnson, Belyinda F.
Kinslow, Steven J.
Lange, Jimmie J.
Luciano, David
Paschke, Robert G.
Richardson, Loretta
Simon, Jacklynn A.
Thomas, Leah R.
Walsh, Jay M.

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.

010
025
006
630
020
145
620
610
017
001
610
016
701
025
701
012
145
002
376

Yrs
20
20
20
30
20
25
29
29
25
20
25
16
29
20
25
15
21
29
20



